
Fencer Name Birthdate

EPITROPOVA Siana 26.05.2006
GEORGIEVA Mariela 05.06.2006
VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 28.11.2007

PAPOVA Marija 15.05.2007
PISKUNOVA Jelena 21.04.2006
SINAKOVA Marija 13.12.2007
SULZENKO Margarita 04.04.2008

CSENGE KONYA
TAISIIA KUZMENKO
XIAOMAN MARIA

HOFMAN Karolina 28.10.2006
TABEDZKA Lidia 14.07.2007
WASILEWSKA Ewa 19.07.2006
WOJCIK Gabriela 13.01.2006

AKSAMIT Marta 14.03.2006
NOWAK Marta 26.07.2007
PIENIAZEK Zofia 24.08.2007
RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 22.05.2006

KONECKA Maja 12.11.2007
KUKLA Amelia 03.07.2007
MIKULSKA-BAK Julia 12.07.2007
SZELAGOWSKA Julia 23.03.2007

CICHON Zuzanna 24.01.2007
GWOZDZINSKA Julia 09.07.2007
MARKOWSKA Gabryjela 16.08.2006
OSTROWSKA Amelia 22.06.2009

DOBIES Antonina 15.01.2008
MEJLUN Elzbieta 15.03.2007
SIWEK Amelia 21.04.2008
SKIBA Hanna 16.06.2007

ARABACI Duru 27.06.2008
CERMEN Alara 22.04.2006
KIRSIRTLI Duru 25.06.2007
YILDIRIM Nehir 20.04.2006

KAPTAN Ayse Naz 24.07.2006
KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur 24.09.2008
SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre 14.10.2007

BABENKO Volodymyra 03.01.2007
BURBAN ZLATA 15.04.2007
KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA 03.09.2007
RODICHEVA Mariia 24.02.2006

IVANOVA Veronika 12.07.2007
SUVOROVA Anna 27.01.2009
VELYCHKO Maiia 27.03.2009

HORINA Vira 01.07.2009
OZARENKO Mariia 13.01.2009
POGRIBNA Anastasiia 30.11.2009
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 BULGARIA BUL 5
2 UKRAINE UKR 6
3 POLAND POL 17
4 UKRAINE 2 UKR 25
5 POLAND 2 POL 26
6 POLAND 3 POL 37
7 UKRAINE 3 UKR 39
8 LATVIA LAT 41
9 POLAND 5 POL
10 TÃ RKIYE TUR
11 TÃ RKIYE 2 TUR
12 POLAND 4 POL
13 MIXED 1
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3 PISKUNOVA Jelena 4 4 5 5 MEJLUN Elzbieta 6

1 PAPOVA Marija 2 6 10 5 SIWEK Amelia 5

2 SINAKOVA Marija 6 12 15 5 DOBIES Antonina 4

1 PAPOVA Marija 2 14 20 5 MEJLUN Elzbieta 6

3 PISKUNOVA Jelena 11 25 24 4 DOBIES Antonina 4

2 SINAKOVA Marija 4 29 30 6 SIWEK Amelia 5

R SULZENKO Margarita 4 33 35 5 DOBIES Antonina 4

2 SINAKOVA Marija 5 38 40 5 MEJLUN Elzbieta 6

3 PISKUNOVA Jelena 5 43 45 5 SIWEK Amelia 5

Referee: KONIUSZ Bartosz (POL)

6 GWOZDZINSKA Julia 2 2 5 5 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 3

5 OSTROWSKA Amelia 5 7 10 5 NOWAK Marta 1

4 MARKOWSKA Gabryjela 2 9 15 5 PIENIAZEK Zofia 2

6 GWOZDZINSKA Julia 2 11 20 5 NOWAK Marta 1

4 MARKOWSKA Gabryjela 1 12 25 5 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 3

5 OSTROWSKA Amelia 11 23 30 5 PIENIAZEK Zofia 2

4 MARKOWSKA Gabryjela 6 29 35 5 NOWAK Marta 1

6 GWOZDZINSKA Julia 5 34 40 5 PIENIAZEK Zofia 2

5 OSTROWSKA Amelia 2 36 45 5 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 3

Referee: PIGUŁA TOMASZ (UKR)

3 SUVOROVA Anna 4 4 5 5 XIAOMAN MARIA 6

1 VELYCHKO Maiia 4 8 10 5 CSENGE KONYA 5

2 IVANOVA Veronika 6 14 15 5 TAISIIA KUZMENKO 4

1 VELYCHKO Maiia 2 16 20 5 XIAOMAN MARIA 6

3 SUVOROVA Anna 5 21 25 5 TAISIIA KUZMENKO 4

2 IVANOVA Veronika 4 25 30 5 CSENGE KONYA 5

1 VELYCHKO Maiia 4 29 35 5 TAISIIA KUZMENKO 4

2 IVANOVA Veronika 9 38 40 5 XIAOMAN MARIA 6

3 SUVOROVA Anna 5 43 45 5 CSENGE KONYA 5

Referee: ONAY Mehmet (TUR)



3 KUKLA Amelia 1 1 5 5 KAPTAN Ayse Naz 6

1 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia 6 7 10 5 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre 5

2 SZELAGOWSKA Julia 3 10 15 5 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur 4

1 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia 2 12 20 5 KAPTAN Ayse Naz 6

3 KUKLA Amelia 10 22 25 5 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur 4

2 SZELAGOWSKA Julia 7 29 30 5 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre 5

R KONECKA Maja 6 35 31 1 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur 4

2 SZELAGOWSKA Julia 5 40 34 3 KAPTAN Ayse Naz 6

3 KUKLA Amelia 5 45 40 6 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre 5

Referee: PAŁASZ Patryk (GER)

3 CERMEN Alara 5 5 0 0 OZARENKO Mariia 6

1 ARABACI Duru 5 10 1 1 HORINA Vira 5

2 YILDIRIM Nehir 5 15 1 0 POGRIBNA Anastasiia 4

1 ARABACI Duru 5 20 2 1 OZARENKO Mariia 6

3 CERMEN Alara 5 25 3 1 POGRIBNA Anastasiia 4

2 YILDIRIM Nehir 5 30 3 0 HORINA Vira 5

1 ARABACI Duru 5 35 3 0 POGRIBNA Anastasiia 4

2 YILDIRIM Nehir 5 40 5 2 OZARENKO Mariia 6

3 CERMEN Alara 5 45 5 0 HORINA Vira 5

Referee: KOCHAN Michał (POL)

3 SIWEK Amelia 5 5 4 4 EPITROPOVA Siana 6

1 DOBIES Antonina 3 8 10 6 GEORGIEVA Mariela 5

2 MEJLUN Elzbieta 2 10 15 5 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 4

1 DOBIES Antonina 7 17 20 5 EPITROPOVA Siana 6

3 SIWEK Amelia 8 25 24 4 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 4

R SKIBA Hanna 2 27 30 6 GEORGIEVA Mariela 5

1 DOBIES Antonina 5 32 35 5 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 4

2 MEJLUN Elzbieta 1 33 40 5 EPITROPOVA Siana 6

3 SIWEK Amelia 2 35 45 5 GEORGIEVA Mariela 5

Referee: YELTEKIN Yasemin (TUR)



6 XIAOMAN MARIA 2 2 5 5 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 3

5 CSENGE KONYA 4 6 10 5 NOWAK Marta 1

4 TAISIIA KUZMENKO 2 8 15 5 PIENIAZEK Zofia 2

6 XIAOMAN MARIA 12 20 19 4 NOWAK Marta 1

4 TAISIIA KUZMENKO 1 21 25 6 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 3

5 CSENGE KONYA 5 26 30 5 PIENIAZEK Zofia 2

4 TAISIIA KUZMENKO 1 27 35 5 AKSAMIT Marta R

6 XIAOMAN MARIA 4 31 40 5 PIENIAZEK Zofia 2

5 CSENGE KONYA 7 38 45 5 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 3

Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons (LAT)

3 KUKLA Amelia 1 1 5 5 WOJCIK Gabriela 6

1 KONECKA Maja 1 2 10 5 HOFMAN Karolina 5

2 SZELAGOWSKA Julia 1 3 15 5 WASILEWSKA Ewa 4

1 KONECKA Maja 5 8 20 5 WOJCIK Gabriela 6

3 KUKLA Amelia 2 10 25 5 WASILEWSKA Ewa 4

2 SZELAGOWSKA Julia 1 11 30 5 HOFMAN Karolina 5

1 KONECKA Maja 6 17 35 5 WASILEWSKA Ewa 4

2 SZELAGOWSKA Julia 5 22 40 5 WOJCIK Gabriela 6

3 KUKLA Amelia 1 23 45 5 HOFMAN Karolina 5

Referee: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)

3 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA 5 5 0 0 YILDIRIM Nehir 6

1 RODICHEVA Mariia 4 9 10 10 CERMEN Alara 5

2 BABENKO Volodymyra 5 14 15 5 ARABACI Duru 4

R BURBAN ZLATA 1 15 20 5 YILDIRIM Nehir 6

3 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA 8 23 25 5 ARABACI Duru 4

2 BABENKO Volodymyra 1 24 30 5 CERMEN Alara 5

R BURBAN ZLATA 6 30 35 5 KIRSIRTLI Duru R

2 BABENKO Volodymyra 3 33 40 5 YILDIRIM Nehir 6

3 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA 6 39 45 5 CERMEN Alara 5

Referee: KOCHAN Michał (POL)



3 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 5 5 3 3 EPITROPOVA Siana 6

1 AKSAMIT Marta 4 9 10 7 GEORGIEVA Mariela 5

2 PIENIAZEK Zofia 6 15 11 1 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 4

1 AKSAMIT Marta 5 20 12 1 EPITROPOVA Siana 6

3 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 5 25 13 1 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 4

2 PIENIAZEK Zofia 5 30 25 12 GEORGIEVA Mariela 5

1 AKSAMIT Marta 5 35 26 1 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 4

2 PIENIAZEK Zofia 5 40 29 3 EPITROPOVA Siana 6

3 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 5 45 33 4 GEORGIEVA Mariela 5

Referee: YELTEKIN Yasemin (TUR)

6 YILDIRIM Nehir 2 2 5 5 HOFMAN Karolina 3

5 CERMEN Alara 8 10 6 1 WASILEWSKA Ewa 1

4 ARABACI Duru 4 14 15 9 WOJCIK Gabriela 2

6 YILDIRIM Nehir 1 15 20 5 WASILEWSKA Ewa 1

R KIRSIRTLI Duru 2 17 25 5 HOFMAN Karolina 3

5 CERMEN Alara 5 22 30 5 WOJCIK Gabriela 2

R KIRSIRTLI Duru 0 22 35 5 WASILEWSKA Ewa 1

6 YILDIRIM Nehir 0 22 40 5 WOJCIK Gabriela 2

5 CERMEN Alara 2 24 45 5 HOFMAN Karolina 3

Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons (LAT)

3 HOFMAN Karolina 3 3 5 5 PIENIAZEK Zofia 6

1 WASILEWSKA Ewa 4 7 10 5 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 5

2 WOJCIK Gabriela 8 15 12 2 AKSAMIT Marta 4

1 WASILEWSKA Ewa 5 20 17 5 PIENIAZEK Zofia 6

3 HOFMAN Karolina 5 25 20 3 AKSAMIT Marta 4

2 WOJCIK Gabriela 5 30 22 2 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 5

1 WASILEWSKA Ewa 5 35 24 2 AKSAMIT Marta 4

2 WOJCIK Gabriela 5 40 25 1 PIENIAZEK Zofia 6

3 HOFMAN Karolina 5 45 29 4 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 5

Referee: GAL Łukasz (POL)
Referee: YELTEKIN Yasemin (TUR)



6 YILDIRIM Nehir 5 5 1 1 GEORGIEVA Mariela 3

5 CERMEN Alara 5 10 2 1 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 1

4 ARABACI Duru 5 15 7 5 EPITROPOVA Siana 2

6 YILDIRIM Nehir 5 20 7 0 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 1

R KIRSIRTLI Duru 4 24 25 18 GEORGIEVA Mariela 3

5 CERMEN Alara 6 30 28 3 EPITROPOVA Siana 2

4 ARABACI Duru 5 35 31 3 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 1

6 YILDIRIM Nehir 5 40 38 7 EPITROPOVA Siana 2

5 CERMEN Alara 5 45 44 6 GEORGIEVA Mariela 3

Referee: PIGUŁA TOMASZ (UKR)
Referee: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)



XIII EUROPEAN CADET CUP WOMEN AND MEN SABRE
sobota, 17 września 2022 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 POLAND POL
2 POLAND 2 POL
3 TÃ RKIYE TUR
4 BULGARIA BUL
5 UKRAINE UKR
6 POLAND 3 POL
7 POLAND 5 POL
8 MIXED 1
9 UKRAINE 2 UKR
10 UKRAINE 3 UKR
11 LATVIA LAT
12 TÃ RKIYE 2 TUR
13 POLAND 4 POL



XIII EUROPEAN CADET CUP WOMEN AND MEN SABRE
sobota, 17 września 2022 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
GAL Łukasz POL Ref: 1
KOCHAN Michał POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KONIUSZ Bartosz POL 00690038 Ref: 1
NOWINOWSKA Natalia POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ONAY Mehmet TUR 00838895 Ref: 1
PAŁASZ Patryk GER Ref: 1
PIGUŁA TOMASZ UKR Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YELTEKIN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1


